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Name Organization email 
Tom Keegan, 
co-lead 

Dry Creek Rancheria tomk@drycreekrancheria.com  

Linda Reeves, 
co-lead 

EPA Drinking Water Office reeves.linda@epa.gov 

Marta Burg RTOC legal advisor tribalaw@pacbell.net  
Loretta Vaneags EPA Tribal Office Water 

Division 
vanegas.linda@epa.gov 

Justin Nalder Bridgeport Indian Colony env@bridgeportindiancolony.com  
Paula Britton Habematolel Pomo of Upper 

Lake 
epa_director@upperlakepomo.com  

Irenia Quitiquit Scotts Valley Band of Pomo 
Indians 

iquitiquit@svpomo.org 

Cathy Kindquist Quartz Valley Indian 
Reservation 

epadirector@qvir.com 

 Sarah Ryan Big Valley Rancheria sryan@big-valley.net 
Chris Ortiz Los Coyotes Loscoyotesepa@yahoo.com 
Tia Chullakorn Kashia Band of Pomo Indians U2sc@yahoo.com, 

tia@stewartspointrancheria.com 
Nathan Rich Pinoleville Pomo Nation nrich@pinoleville-nsn.us 
Rob Roy La Jolla Band of Luiseno 

Indians 
Rob.roy@lajolla-nsn.gov 

Darla Heil Owens Valley Indian Water 
Commission 

darlah@oviwc.com 

Leslie Brooks Fort Bidwell brooksepa@live.com 
Marie Barry Wahoe Tribe of CA and NV marie.barry@washoetribe.us 
 

mailto:tomk@drycreekrancheria.com�
mailto:reeves.linda@epa.gov�
mailto:tribalaw@pacbell.net�
mailto:env@bridgeportindiancolony.com�
mailto:epa_director@upperlakepomo.com�
mailto:U2sc@yahoo.com�
mailto:nrich@pinoleville-nsn.us�
mailto:brooksepa@live.com�

